
RESULTS

高崎アリーナ

Rank Club Nat Total
Gymnast

1 イオン シード 45.500 45.600 45.250 39.300 175.650
河崎　羽珠愛 S 15.050 16.200 15.200 13.200 59.650
柴山　瑠莉子 S 15.850 15.350 16.050 13.600 60.850
山田　愛乃 J 14.600 14.050 14.000 12.500 55.150

2 安達新体操クラブ シード 38.300 39.050 39.100 36.400 152.850
石井　陽向 S 15.300 14.450 14.350 13.850 57.950
堂園　明香里 S 12.800 14.250 13.700 12.850 53.600
高橋　留奈 J 10.200 10.350 11.050 9.700 41.300

3 世田谷ＲＧ SSJ 39.850 36.450 33.350 34.200 143.850
亀井　理恵子 S 15.450 14.000 12.200 13.950 55.600
仲宗根　華乃 S 12.900 11.850 11.650 10.900 47.300
斉藤　成緒 J 11.500 10.600 9.500 9.350 40.950

4 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 43.400 33.400 33.150 33.650 143.600
植松　智子 S 14.900 12.050 10.950 11.450 49.350
喜田　純鈴 S 16.050 11.500 11.050 12.800 51.400
竹内　希 J 12.450 9.850 11.150 9.400 42.850

5 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ シード 37.800 35.300 38.050 31.100 142.250
坂本　美彩 S 14.500 12.100 13.500 9.800 49.900
中澤　怜那 S 13.450 13.850 13.000 11.800 52.100
岩崎　千紘 J 9.850 9.350 11.550 9.500 40.250

6 NOVA新体操クラブ シード 35.100 32.250 35.700 30.450 133.500
五十嵐　遥菜 S 11.950 12.100 14.200 12.750 51.000
佐藤　京香 S 14.700 10.800 12.650 10.400 48.550
鳥丸　万梨子 J 8.450 9.350 8.850 7.300 33.950

7 ラヴィール SSJ 35.500 33.300 32.400 30.500 131.700
藤岡　里沙乃 S 14.800 13.250 13.950 12.450 54.450
渡辺　真帆 S 11.950 12.450 9.950 11.200 45.550
杉田　蓮 J 8.750 7.600 8.500 6.850 31.700

8 町田ＲＧ SSJ 33.950 33.550 35.500 25.150 128.150
松崎　菜々 S 10.750 12.800 11.400 8.650 43.600
山口　永遠 S 10.600 9.350 11.550 5.250 36.750
山田　朱音 J 12.600 11.400 12.550 11.250 47.800

9 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 34.800 31.950 33.100 27.750 127.600
松坂　玲奈 S 13.700 12.550 13.350 12.000 51.600
山脇　陽菜 S 9.950 9.700 10.100 8.700 38.450
岡　美空 J 11.150 9.700 9.650 7.050 37.550

10 エンジェルＲＧ カガワ 日中 SSJ 34.850 31.500 29.100 23.700 119.150
桒島　李來 S 11.400 9.200 7.200 7.100 34.900
林　美梨香 S 10.650 10.250 10.800 7.000 38.700
喜田　未来乃 J 12.800 12.050 11.100 9.600 45.550
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RESULTS
S - 

高崎アリーナ

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 柴山　瑠莉子 イオン シード 15.850 15.350 16.050 13.600 60.850
2 猪又　涼子 ポーラ☆スターＲＧ SSJ 15.800 16.100 14.550 14.150 60.600
3 河崎　羽珠愛 イオン シード 15.050 16.200 15.200 13.200 59.650
4 石井　陽向 安達新体操クラブ シード 15.300 14.450 14.350 13.850 57.950
5 亀井　理恵子 世田谷ＲＧ SSJ 15.450 14.000 12.200 13.950 55.600
6 藤岡　里沙乃 ラヴィール SSJ 14.800 13.250 13.950 12.450 54.450
7 堂園　明香里 安達新体操クラブ シード 12.800 14.250 13.700 12.850 53.600
8 中澤　怜那 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ シード 13.450 13.850 13.000 11.800 52.100
9 松坂　玲奈 ヴェニエラRG SSJ 13.700 12.550 13.350 12.000 51.600

10 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 16.050 11.500 11.050 12.800 51.400
10 藤井　雅 ピュアＲ．Ｇ SSS 15.250 11.550 13.000 11.600 51.400
12 五十嵐　遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ シード 11.950 12.100 14.200 12.750 51.000
13 坂本　美彩 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ シード 14.500 12.100 13.500 9.800 49.900
14 植松　智子 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 14.900 12.050 10.950 11.450 49.350
15 佐藤　京香 NOVA新体操クラブ シード 14.700 10.800 12.650 10.400 48.550
16 仲宗根　華乃 世田谷ＲＧ SSJ 12.900 11.850 11.650 10.900 47.300
17 関谷　友香 ＣＡＮＤＹ．Ｍ．ＲＧ SJJ 13.150 11.650 11.900 9.800 46.500
18 星　綾音 パステルＲ・Ｇ SSJ 12.150 12.250 10.350 11.150 45.900
19 滑川　美空 NOVA新体操クラブ☆ SSJ 10.800 10.850 11.600 11.300 44.550
20 藤井　陽 ピュアＲ．Ｇ SSS 12.650 12.450 9.350 9.600 44.050
21 奈良岡　未森 アンジュ SSJ 11.700 12.250 9.350 10.350 43.650
22 中村　胡桃 インタークオレス SSJ 10.250 12.650 11.350 7.350 41.600
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1 山田　愛乃 イオン シード 14.600 14.050 14.000 12.500 55.150
2 山田　朱音 町田ＲＧ SSJ 12.600 11.400 12.550 11.250 47.800
3 前田　奈穂 アリシエ兵庫Jr. JJJ 12.100 11.500 13.300 9.750 46.650
4 喜田　未来乃 エンジェルＲＧ カガワ 日中 SSJ 12.800 12.050 11.100 9.600 45.550
5 中村　知花 Ｍ２三碓新体操クラブ JJJ 12.150 12.000 12.000 9.100 45.250
6 椎名　李佳 東金ＲＧ SJJ 11.950 12.400 10.850 9.650 44.850
7 竹内　希 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 シード 12.450 9.850 11.150 9.400 42.850
8 今岡　里奈 ふじしま新体操クラブ JJJ 11.400 10.500 11.400 8.700 42.000
9 鈴木　希歩 ローザ新体操クラブ SJJ 10.800 10.850 10.500 9.400 41.550

10 高橋　留奈 安達新体操クラブ シード 10.200 10.350 11.050 9.700 41.300
11 永坂　柚奈 グレース SJJ 10.300 11.000 10.050 9.400 40.750
12 岩崎　千紘 世田谷ジュニア新体操クラブ シード 9.850 9.350 11.550 9.500 40.250
13 鳥丸　万梨子 NOVA新体操クラブ シード 8.450 9.350 8.850 7.300 33.950
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